L100000 27503

(Requestor's Name)
· · · /
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Customer call about his
application. The incorrect
document document
number put on the sneet Aro 2/8/22.
, M

Office Use Only



500377656045

12/20/21--01018--010 **30.00



A. BUTLER FEB - 8 2022

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			•
eum ice	ZEENST L	I.C	1	
SUBJEC	.1;	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
		WAHIDA SACHOO		
			Name of Person	
		ZEENST LLC		
		···	Firm/Company	
		1004 TRAVERTINE TER	RRACE	
			Address	
		SANFORD, FL 32771		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ZEENSTECH@GMAIL.C		
For further	er information c	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	(to be used for future annual report notification)	
		oneering this matter, prease e		
WAHID/	A SACHOO		407 797-3180 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Cop (additional copy Certified Cop (additional copy	f Status &
	Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address: Registration Section	
1	Division of C	orporations	Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 632		The Centre of Tallahassee	
	Tallahassee, I	TL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ZEENST LLC	<u> ընքիը</u> Պ. Ի չ ըն կա
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Limi	3 L
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	ere filed on 03/11/2010
Storida document number L10000027503	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabilit	ty company here:
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
-	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
Hanng dadress MAI BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
-	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office add gent and/or the new registered office address here:	dress on our records, enter the name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Project and Core A 11	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR · Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	ALI SACHOO	1004 TRAVERTINE TERRACE	□Add
		SANFORD FL 32771	■Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			
			□Remove
			Change
			□∧dd
			□Remove
			□Change
		·	□ Add
			□Remove
			Changa

-			 			
_						
_				<u> </u>		
_			_			,
-	<u> </u>	-		,	-	
_			***		1	
_						
	 					
_						
_						
_			····			
_						
_						
_						<u>.</u>
E. Effectiv	ve date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date mu	e date of filing:	annot he prior to	tate of filing or more t	(optional	il) ng y Pursuant to 605 6707
Note: 1	If the date inserted in this bent's effective date on the E	lock does not me	et the applicabl	e statutory filing re	quirements, this do	ate will not be listed as
f the record ecord is file	specifies a delayed effectived.	e date, but not ar	n effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
Dated _	DECEMBER 14		2021			
	71	W/Nec	ds	•		
		Signature of a me	mber or authoriz	ed representative of a	member	

Typed or printed name of signee

Sanford A 32771 1004 Travertine Terrale

RECEIVED

2922 JAN 20 AM 10: 22

SECTION BY SE STATE TALLER SEE, FL

Regulating Stechalist II

Pro Box 6337

Pro Box 6337

Tallanassee FL 32314

ELECTION OF PRINCE PLAN

D

Amssa Butler

アストロ 1029





32314

₩4.Q; R2304E106233 U.S. POSTAGE FCM LETTER LAKE MARY. F 32746 JAN 13, 22 AMOUNT

Halombathellihlilledddhlillilledddillillill

可以可以可由自由于的方式



January 8, 2022

WAHIDA SACHOO 1004 TRAVERTINE TERRACE SANDFORD, FL 32771

SUBJECT: KIM RICH'S CLEANING SERVICES LLC.

Ref. Number: L11000027503 - This Is Incorrect

We have received your document for KIM RICH'S CLEANING SERVICES LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

YOUR ENTITY HAS BEEN ADMINISTRATIVE DISOLVED FOR ANNUAL REPORT. YOU ARE UNBLE TO FILE AN AMENDMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 122A00000601

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Company time. D.O. DOV COOR M. H. I.

January 13, 2022.

ZeeNsT LLC 1004 Travertine Terrace Sanford FL 32771

Re: Letter Number 122A00000601, Florida Document Number: L10000027503

Dear Sir/Madam,

On December 14, 2021, we had mailed an Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for ZEENST LLC, Florida Document Number: L10000027503 requesting to remove a managing member of the LLC.

Today, January 13, 2022, we received a letter stating Florida Document Number: L11000027503 has been dissolved and as a result, the amendment cannot be completed. However, letter # 122A0000601 has the wrong Florida Document Number, and the Articles of Amendment has the correct document number. It seems there has been a clerical error at your end.

Therefore, I am kindly resubmitting my original document that reflects the correct Florida Document Number to be amended expeditiously with the original filing date. I spoke to a representative today, and she informed that I do not need to send in another check for \$30.00.

I hope that you can resolve this matter for us expeditiously.

If you have any questions or concerns, I could be reached at 407-797-6871.

Kind Regards,

<u>/s/Wahida Sachoo</u> Wahida Sachoo

Enclosure
Letter Number 122A00000601
Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization Document Number L10000027503